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Current Account

. weufi 1/2
vuasueEaiing gua, 1111 daewselous 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand & A WEF AN
Branch
. wadill  409-6-03951-9
piu oudsmnaEug. usseuimanmase iy Account No.
SN TURTNITY DIAVTARETILAVIATIATHUSH 0. USIREAY 60870 Judl 31/12/2561
EREEERN Date
anadianmIg s Anadu THB
st 44000 Cugerzcy 0.00
Thailand ?Eéag? Limit '
263,803
S/ Gaufil SIS fpduin mnmam%ﬁ) aam'\’iuhhhmu S yaanauda Han éviw-mms
. bate [Code = Descriptions . . ChequeNo. . . f/Deposit . . Balance .~ Branch  Teller
B/F Uanuni 0.00
04/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,097.00 13,097.00 108682 931001
04/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 1,700.00 14,797.00 108682 - 931001
04/12/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 7,538.00 22,335.00 108682 931001
04/12/2561  BCD14 GFMI5/108682 14,850.00 37,185.00 108682 931001
04/12/2561 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 49,560.00 108682 931001
04/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,000.00 58,560.00 108682 931001
04/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 70,935.00108682 931001
04/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 18,000.00 §8,935.00.108682 931001
04/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 19,000.00 107,935.00 108682 931001
06/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 7,538.00 100,397.00 0409 93999
06/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 1,700.00 98,697.00 0409 93999
06/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 13,097.00 85,600.00 0409 93999
06/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 12,375.00 73,225.00 0409 93959
06/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L. 9,000;00 64,225.00 0403 93999
06/12/2561  BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 19,000.00 45,225.00 0409 93999
06/12/2561 - BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 18,000.00 27,225.00 0409 93999
06/12/2561  BPDWT. MAHASARAKHAM L 14,850.00 12,375.00 0409 93999
06/12/2561 - BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 12,375.00 0.00 0409 93999
13/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 , 666,00 666.00108682 931000
13/12/2561 - BCD14- GFMIS/ 108682 LN U geas 1,312:28108632 - $31000°
13/12/2561 BPDWT MAHAS ARAKHAM L £46.28 666.00 0409 93999
13/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 666,00 0.00 0409 93999
14/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 600.00 600.00 108682 931000
19/12/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,000.00 61,600.00 108682 931001
19/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,080.00 63,680.00 108682 931001
20/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L £00.00 63,080.00 0409 93999
20/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,080.00 61,000.00 0409 93999
20/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 61,000.00 0.00 0409 93999
27/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 88,200.00 88,200.00 108682 931001
27/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 aﬁ’nﬂ ﬁ‘;{‘ﬂ&@’a 13,000.00 101,200.00 108682 931001
27/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,216.00 103,416.00 108682 931001
27/12/2561  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.00 104,056,00 108682 931001
27/12/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 525.00 104,581.00 108682 931001
27/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L {4 N}%‘azz 1 ENaIY 640.00 103,941.00 0409 23999
C/F uasuA'Y A ST L L A AL R 103,941.00
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Current Account
. WU 2/2
_ waswasngetne gda. 1111 dacwselaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &N H1INMIEIAW
= i Branch
= Wi d 409-6-03951-9
= iU sudsmnaud. wssudsniaumaieu Account No.
RTINS TUUTIITU 2IAVTAUATIVAITATENT IS TU 0. LI 0,576 Tuh 31/12/2561
fILIRRIA Date
aunadiasvIEITAIN anaulu THB
HWIEIA 44000 Currency
Thailand Wiiug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
263,804
Sufifianfd FINIG dradung s : - pmmdu/ahadin ) HAGHILWRE A r;g'viﬁmms
ceDate sl Codes -Descriptions il Chege Mo S L N draW et D epOSE T BalaTice Branch TelleF
B/F uasunuT 103,941.00
27/12f2561 - BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 2,216.00 101,725.00 . 0409 93999
27/12{2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 83,400.00 18,325.00° 0409 93999
27/12/2561 " BPDWT C MAHASARAKHAM L , 525,00 17,800.00 0409 93999
27/12/2561 BPDWT  MAHASARAKHAM L ‘ 4,800.00 13,600.00108682 93999
28/12/2561 BPDWT MAHASARAKHAM L 13.000.00 ‘ 0,00 0409 93999
HanAN MRa ‘ 0.00
FIMFIUNITOAULTY ' 20 NS 277,508.28
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
swransndy 19 AT 277,508.28
Total of Deposit Transactions item({s) Baht
wiasanadoaiy (Unclear Chag) - g $IT 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) . : Baht

ma%mﬂmwﬁu TN CLCK/ BCCK mnsie L’fiﬂﬁ’iaﬁ amﬂ%ﬂmﬁu ‘immﬁamnuwammﬂﬂ
Lﬁuum Uﬁﬂ CL as umas‘mnwmusﬁaﬂum's CLCR -

drungnees

A J O LY
(‘ia‘z«fé‘:mm SRR TR IGE LR
WinTnaruns Gy dosd




FIUSITMT NN HUTINHII AN TN
suigugeaduehnmNMsRuNasBINIM (Usuanssunsnd)
5MIngdlng mnummamu sm‘ﬁﬁ’mﬁ 409-6-04904-2
a1 Fuft 28 Fumau 2561
poRAUrARMITYARNEUIATS 25,000.00

1IN JUAMNIZNINNIS - -

v
e 1 at

< { 1 ° £ a
#in dandedwds lutidi l ity
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